Bus

Bus 42 HMBEL

Direction
1t/ fi — P RgER

10 stops

Open route schedule

it/ B

it/ B

b/ =R

Gaki

MR EEEER

YT U—F

IR

Go to website

Route schedule

it/ s — PRI ER

Monday 10:54
Tuesday 10:54
Wednesday 10:54
Thursday 10:54
Friday 10:54
Saturday 10:54
Sunday 10:54
Route info

Direction: dt ./
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

gt

g,

£
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

42 PHBERE BusMVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-42-%E4%B8%AD%E6%9E%97%E6%B5%B7%E5%B2%B8%E7%B7%9A-1389613241-4213830856
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-42-%E4%B8%AD%E6%9E%97%E6%B5%B7%E5%B2%B8%E7%B7%9A-1389613241-4213830856
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-42-%E4%B8%AD%E6%9E%97%E6%B5%B7%E5%B2%B8%E7%B7%9A-1389613241-4213830856

Direction Route schedule
P mIER — b/ i P mI AR — b/ Fib
10 stops Monday 12:42
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:42
Wednesday 12:42
Thursday 12:42
RER
Friday 12:42
TR
HUF— Saturday 12:42
IS E N Sunday 12:42
Ak )
Route info
it/ R Direction: Ba 5 &R
Stops: 10
1t/ B P
Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min
it / i

42 HHREE#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Anan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-42-%E4%B8%AD%E6%9E%97%E6%B5%B7%E5%B2%B8%E7%B7%9A-1389613241-4213830856

